

CNR NO. MHSI70000262026

**Order passed below Exh.01
in Cr.M.A. No.06/2026**

Issue Notice to Opponent & call say of A.P.P.

Sd/-

Place : Malvan
Date : 08/01/2026

M.K.Fakih
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Malvan.